
FY 2015 CoC Ranking 

Rank Applicant Name Project Name Expiring Grant # Project Type Component Type Amount Requested Amount Ranked Running Total 

1 La Perla de Gran Precio Inc. Tu Casa Vale PROO06L4N021403 PH Renew $92,736.00 $92,736.00 $92,736.00 

2 La Perla de Gran Precio Inc. Proyecto Integracion Colectiva PROO05L4N021402 PH Renew $207,888.00 $207,888.00 $300,624.00 

3 La Perla de Gran Precio Inc. Hagar Sin Barreras PROO14L4N021407 5H Renew $121,113.00 $121,113.00 $421,737.00 

4 Albergue EI Para 150, Corp. Gente Buena PR0096L4N021402 PH Renew $223,429.00 $223,429.00 $645,166.00 

5 Municipality of San Juan Shelter Plus Care New PROO07L4N021401 PH Renew $237,358.00 $237,358.00 $882,524.00 

6 Hagar Ruth Albergue Para Mujeres Maltratadas, Inc. Guayacan Housing Development PROO02L4N021403 TH Renew $410,552.00 $410,552.00 $1,293,076.00 

7 Municipality of San Juan Shelter Plus Care Renovation PR0024L4N021407 PH Renew $526,976.00 $526,976.00 $1,820,052.00 

8 Solo Por Hoy, Inc. Hagar Solo Por Hoy PR0099L4N021403 TH Renew $229,153.00 $229,153.00 $2,049,205.00 

9 lucha Contra eJ SIDA, Inc. Re-Encontrando el Sendero PR0066L4N021401 TH Renew $294,000.00 $294,000.00 $2,343,205.00 

10 Municipality of San Juan Safe Haven PR0022L4N021407 5H Renew $337,558.00 $337,558.00 $2,680,763.00 

11 Corp. La Fondita de Jesus EI Pueblito de Jesus PROO09L4N021407 PH Renew $785,460.00 $785,460.00 $3,466,223.00 

12 Coalition of Guaynabo Hogar Amparo PR0010L4N021407 TH Renew $206,541.00 $206,541.00 $3,672,764.00 

13 Albergue EI Parafso, Corp. Eden PR0056L4N021405 PH Renew $300,295.00 $300,295.00 $3,973,059.00 

14 Coalicion de Apoyo Continuo a Personas sin Hogar en San Jua Proyecto Enlace PROO17L4N021407 HMI5 HMIS $526,586.00 $526,586.00 $4,499,645.00 

15 Guara Bi,lnc. Guara Bi- Comerio PR0068L4N021401 TH Renew $199,150.00 $199,150.00 $4,698,795.00 

16 Silo Misi6n Cristiana, Inc. Proyecto Casa Silo PR0103L4N021402 TH Renew $207,653.00 $207,653.00 $4,906,448.00 

17 Lucha Contra el SIDA, Inc. LCS Leasing Program PROO03L4N021403 PH Renew $535,489.00 $535,489.00 $5,441,937.00 

18 La Perla de Gran Precio Inc. Hogar Compartir Comunitario PR0049L4N021401 PH Renew $320,302.00 $320,302.00 $5,762,239.00 

19 Lucha Contra el SIDA, Inc. Sabana Village Apartments PR0020L4N021407 PH Renew $185,603.00 $185,603.00 $5,947,842.00 

20 Mental Health & Anti-Addiction Services Administration Transitional Housing - De Vuelta a la Vida, Sanaci6n y H PR0035L4N021406 TH Renew $1,507,760.00 $1,507,760.00 $7,455,602.00 

21 CASA PROTEGIDA JULIA DE 8URG05, INC. Vouchers Program Casa Julia San Juan PR0051L4N021403 PH Renew $230,580.00 $230,580.00 $7,686,182.00 

22 Hagar del Buen Pastor, Inc. Hogar del Buen Pastor, Inc. PROOllL4N021407 TH Renew $682,180.00 $682,180.00 $8,368,362.00 

23 Lucha Contra el SIDA, Inc. Nuevo Horizonte PROO16L4N021407 TH Renew $78,555.00 $78,555.00 $8,446,917.00 

24 Municipality of San Juan Hagar Nuevas Horizontes PROO12L4N021407 TH Renew $320,572.00 $320,572.00 $8,767,489.00 

25 MUNICIPALITY OF VEGA ALTA Continuum of Care CDC Homeless Assistance PR0070L4N021401 PH Renew $143,021.00 $143,021.00 $8,910,510.00 

26 Hogar del Buen Pastor, Inc. Hogar del Buen Pastor- Vouchers PR0098L4N021403 PH Renew $114,176.00 $114,176.00 $9,024,686.00 

27 La Perla de Gran Precio Inc. Hagar Segura PROO13L4N021407 TH Renew $148,411.00 $148,411.00 $9,173,097.00 

28 Municipality of San Juan Supportive Services for Shelter Plus Care 3 PR006584N021000 PH Renew $94,088.00 $94,088.00 $9,267,185.00 

29 CASA PROTEGIDA JULIA DE 8URG05, INC. Transitional Housing and Supportive Services PR0025L4N021407 TH Renew $413,634.00 $413,634.00 $9,680,819.00 

30 Corp. La Fondita de Jesus Programa Mi Hogar II PR01l7L4N021401 PH Renew $299,149.00 $299,149.00 $9,979,968.00 

31 Mental Health & Anti-Addiction Services Administration Permanent Housing - De Vuelta a la Vida, Sanaci6n y Ho PR0048B4N020900 PH Renew $333,018.00 $333,018.00 $10,312,986.00 

32 Corp. La Fondita de Jesus La Puerta de Jesus PROO15L4N021406 TH Renew $669,554.00 $669,554.00 $10,982,540.00 

33 Coalicion de Apoyo Continuo a Personas sin Hogar en San Jua HMI511 PR0097L4N021403 HMI5 HMI5 $53,000.00 $53,000.00 $11,035,540.00 

34 Municipality of Vega Baja VB SHP New Hope Assistance Project 2002 PR0058L4N021405 PH Renew $260,316.00 $260,316.00 $11,295,856.00 

35 Mun1cipality of Vega Baja Vega Baja SHP New Hope Assistance Project 2007 PR0059L4N021405 PH Renew $166,281.00 $166,281.00 $11,462,137.00 

36 Solo Por Hoy, Inc. Derecho a Techo 550 New $142,667.00 $142,667.00 $11,604,804.00 

37 Puerto Rico Housing Department .Rental Assistance Program CoC PR 502 PR0086L4N021404 PH Renew $1,159,049.00 $1,159,049.00 $12,763,853.00 

38 Municipality of SanJuan San Juan'S Transitional Housing for Women with Childr PR0023L4N021407 TH Renew $304,481.00 $304,481.00 $13,068,334.00 

39 MUNICIPALITY OF NARANJITO MUNICIPIO DE NARANJITO PR0060L4N021405 TH Renew $90,592.00 $90,592.00 $13,158,926.00 

40 Municipality of Carolina Proyecto Mi Techo Segura PR0057L4N021405 TH Renew $312,488.00 $312,488.00 $13,471,414.00 
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41 MUNICIPALITY OF NARANJlTO MUNICIPAL PROGRAM FOR HOUSING AND SUPPORTIVE PROO67L4N021401 TH Renew $141,432.00 $141,432.00 $13,612,846.00 

42 MUNICIPALITY OF VEGA ALTA Continuum of Care Supportive Housing Program PR0087L4ND21404 TH Renew $93,015.00 $93,015.00 $13,705,861.00 

43 Municipio de Aibonito PR 502- NEW- Housing Vouchers for the Needed PROlO084N021100 PH Renew $97,269.00 $97,269.00 $13,803,130.00 
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